————

BETWEEN
REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
AND
THE U. S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY

MODIFICATION NO. 1 TO GRANT NC. NRC-G-04-81-025

CALIFORNIA
COMMISSION

A.  The purpose of this Modification is to change the grant period in
Block No. 3, the Program Officer in Block No. 12 and the dollar amount
in Block No. 15 of the Notice of Grant Award.

8. Specifically, o/ this Grant No. NRC-G-04-81-

1. Block No. 3, Grant Period, is'extended

025:

by one (1) year from

September 30, 1982 to September 30, 1983.

2. Block No. 12, NRC Program Office, Y. Hsu is replaced by M. Young.

3. Block No. 15, Funding Sources, is increased by $100,000.00 from

$80,000.00 to $180,000.00.

C. A1l other terms and conditions under this Grant remain the same.

D. In witness whereof, the parties have executed this document.

UNITED STATES

Date 50‘4_% (ﬁ Cb@

OF AMERICA:

N rre

By 3
Kellogg V.

j rton, Cﬁief‘

Research Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts

Office of

Administration

GRANTEE:
s February 26, 1982 By : 4‘_l422<:
.

Title Hardy Dhilion

Senior

—_—

Contract and Grant Officer

8203150247 820304

PDR CONTR Tk

NRCG-04-81-025 PDR




